
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Markov - (1101750) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.31 504 H 15/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Camden Swiss 2

56.38 503 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Camden Swiss 2

56.59 497 F 30/11/19 ESC Xmas County Qualifier Northolt LC Camden Swiss 3

56.66 495 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Inspire, Luton Camden Swiss 3

57.28 479 F 09/03/19 Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019 Northolt LC Camden Swiss 3

57.34 478 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Becontree Camden Swiss 3

57.64 470 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Camden Swiss 2

57.75 468 F 01/12/18 Ealing Christmas County Qualifier Northolt LC Camden Swiss 3

57.80 466 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Westminster Lodge Camden Swiss 3

58.87 441 H 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Camden Swiss 3

59.39 430 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Camden Swiss 3

59.54 427 F 02/12/17 Ealing Christmas L3 Open London Camden Swiss 3

1:02.67 366 H 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Camden Swiss 3

1:03.82 346  08/01/17 Barnet Copthall Invitaition Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 4

1:03.88 345 F 25/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:04.65 333 F 03/12/16 Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:05.29 323 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Camden Swiss 3

1:05.87 315  11/06/16 Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Camden Swiss 3

1:06.82 302 F 26/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross Camden Swiss 3

1:06.91 300 F 29/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:07.04 299 H 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Camden Swiss 2

1:07.11 298 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Camden Swiss 3

1:07.41 294 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:07.79 289 F 31/10/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:08.26 283 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Camden Swiss 2

1:08.84 276 F 27/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:10.18 260 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Camden Swiss 3
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1:10.18 260 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:10.25 260 F 19/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:10.44 257  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:11.18 249  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:12.98 231 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:13.45 227 H 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Camden Swiss 2

1:13.97 222 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:14.16 221 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:14.36 219 F 20/09/14 City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet Milton Keynes Camden Swiss 3

1:16.30 202  10/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Camden Swiss 3

1:17.60 192 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Camden Swiss 3

1:18.83 184 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:21.23 168  10/11/13 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Hendon Camden Swiss 3

1:22.66 159 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.80 466 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Westminster Lodge Camden Swiss 3

56.59 497 F 30/11/19 ESC Xmas County Qualifier Northolt LC Camden Swiss 3

56.31 504 H 15/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Camden Swiss 2

56.66 495 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Inspire, Luton Camden Swiss 3

56.38 503 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Camden Swiss 2

57.34 478 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Becontree Camden Swiss 3

57.28 479 F 09/03/19 Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019 Northolt LC Camden Swiss 3

58.87 441 H 15/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Camden Swiss 3

57.75 468 F 01/12/18 Ealing Christmas County Qualifier Northolt LC Camden Swiss 3

57.64 470 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Camden Swiss 2

59.39 430 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Camden Swiss 3

59.54 427 F 02/12/17 Ealing Christmas L3 Open London Camden Swiss 3

1:03.88 345 F 25/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:03.82 346  08/01/17 Barnet Copthall Invitaition Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 4

1:02.67 366 H 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Camden Swiss 3

1:04.65 333 F 03/12/16 Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:05.29 323 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Camden Swiss 3

1:05.87 315  11/06/16 Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Camden Swiss 3

1:06.82 302 F 26/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross Camden Swiss 3

1:07.41 294 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:08.84 276 F 27/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:07.04 299 H 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Camden Swiss 2

1:07.11 298 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Camden Swiss 3

1:06.91 300 F 29/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:08.26 283 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Camden Swiss 2

1:07.79 289 F 31/10/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:10.44 257  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:10.25 260 F 19/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:10.18 260 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:11.18 249  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:13.45 227 H 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Camden Swiss 2

1:12.98 231 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:13.97 222 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

1:14.36 219 F 20/09/14 City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet Milton Keynes Camden Swiss 3

1:14.16 221 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:16.30 202  10/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Camden Swiss 3

1:17.60 192 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Camden Swiss 3
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1:17.60 192 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Camden Swiss 3

1:18.83 184 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

1:21.23 168  10/11/13 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Hendon Camden Swiss 3

1:22.66 159 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3
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